
Cadastre

Legend

Item - Aboriginal

Conservation Area

Item - Archaeological

Item - General

Item - Landscape

003

004

001

002

HUNTERS HILL 
COUNCIL

DELTA RD

MOORAMB
A

   
  A

V
E

C
ar

ol
in

e 
C

hi
sh

ol
m

 L
a

NOTT LN

W
AN

G
AL

LA
   

   
   

   

COONAH   PDE

RIVER      RD      W
EST

CRESCENT

R
IV

ER
VI

EW
  S

T

TH
E

HAUGHTON ST

RICHARDSON ST WEST

B
A

R
IN

A
 R

D

W
A

N
G

A
LL

A
 R

D

YALLAMBEE RD

POOLE
 S

T

STUART ST

LUCRETIA AVE

STU
A

R
T ST

LU
CRETIA

 A
VEBEL

COTE
 R

D
ARABEL

LA
 S

T

MARY ST

KEN
NET

H S
T

W
ILL

IA
M E

DW
ARD S

T

VI
EW

 S
T

CARISBROOK ST

BURTON ST

B
R

O
O

K
S 

ST

LI
N

LE
Y 

PL

BURNS B
AY R

D

MIRAMONT AVE

FLAUMONT AVE

PE
N

G
IL

LY
 S

T

RIVERVIEW ST

SU
RA

DA
 A

VE

TA
M

B
O

U
R

IN
E 

B
A

Y 
R

D

KALLAROO RD

NORFO
LK

 R
D

CROSS RD

MARY ST

B
O

R
A

M
B

IL PL

K
EN

N
ET

H
 S

T

NORTHW
OOD RD

W
ILLIA

M
 ED

W
A

R
D

 ST

K
A

LL
A

R
O

O
 R

D

TALEEBAN RD

WERONA RD

CARRANYA RD

AR
AB

EL
LA

 S
T

R
O

M
A

N
I A

VE

DUNOIS ST

W
IL

LI
AM

 E
DW

AR
D 

ST

CHRISTINA ST

FRANCIS ST

ANN ST

COWPER ST

DE
TT

MAN
N 

AV
E

AR
UN

DE
L 

ST

STUART ST

W
HARF R

D

B
U

R
N

S 
B

A
Y 

R
D

AMINYA PL

SOFALA AVE

RIVERVIEW ST

C
O

LL
EG

E 
R

D
 S

O
U

TH

TA
M

BO
UR

IN
E 

BA
Y 

RD

ILLAWONG AVE

ZETA RD

GAMMA RD

LONGUEVILLE RD

ALPHA RD

AUSTIN ST

THE AVENUE

W
ARRUGA PL

LINLEY LN

LO
RN

A 
LE

IG
H 

LN

MOLESWORTH LN

KO
O

YO
NG

 R
D

RIVERVIEW ST

NEW ST

AMALFI PL

KARIN
GAL R

D

W
A

R
IL

LA
 P

L

YALANGA PL

W
ARRAROON RD

W
at

er
vi

ew
 D

riv
e

W
at

er
vi

ew
 D

riv
e

I278

I240

I270

I238

I249

I269

I268

I251

I237

I265

I267

I259

I247

I248

I227

I229

I242

I260

I182

I194

I235

I236

I234

I289I280

I243

I245
I246

I261

I225

I262

I274

I261

I158

I223A

I223

I224

A7

A4

I239

I276

I277

I279

I230

I271

I252

I255
I254

I256
I257

I320

I319

I226

I316

I157

I222

I180

I223

I223

I273

I253

I225

I261

I225

I225

I231

I225

I225

I315

I272

I322

I241

I258
I258

I250

I225

I225

I181

I181

I160

I161

Changes Occurring as a result of 
"Planning Proposal 24"

Cadastre 22/12/99 © Land & Property Information (LPI)
Addendum 13/05/16 © Lane Cove Council

4700_COM_HER_002_010_20160512
Map identification number:

400 Metres2000

Scale: 1:10,000 @ A3
Projection: GDA 1994

MGA Zone 56

Lane Cove Local
Environmental
Plan 2009

Heritage Map - Sheet HER_002
Planning Proposal 24


